

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011

CRLMP.NO(s). 15850

(From the judgement and order dated CRLRA No. 237/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

JASPAL SINGH SAWHNEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP 15850 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 29/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Paramjit Singh patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. desai, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir K. Aggrawal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Jayakar, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which one
of us, Hon'ble Mr. Justice Harjit Singh Bedi is
not a member.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER