

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011
CRL.M.P. NO.15850

(From the judgement and order dated CRLRA No.237/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JASPAL SINGH SAWHNEY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nafisa, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir K. Aggrawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.
Ms. Nafisa Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, AOR
Mr. Mohan Jaykar, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till tomorrow and be
once again listed as a fresh matter at the top of the list.
(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar